www.veritekindia.comE-mail: sales@veritekindia.com   |   Tel: +91-22-65294268
All dimension are in mm, Specifications are subjected to change without prior notice...
VIPS 80P
Advantages:
To caution on the Extra Energy Consumption
To identify inefficiency of Machine/Man
Reduce Panel Space, Wiring, Installation Time
V  (Individual/Average)L-L

RS485 to RS232
Converter
Ordering Code Current Rating
VIPS 80P
VIPS 80P-60A-1P-M
VIPS 80P-60A-1P-N
VIPS 80P-60A-1P-NX.X
VIPS 80P-60A-3P-M
VIPS 80P-60A-3P-N
VIPS 80P-60A-3P-NX.X
VIPS 80P-C
VIPS 80P-60A-1P-M-C
VIPS 80P-60A-1P-N-C
VIPS 80P-60A-1P-NX.X-C
VIPS 80P-60A-3P-M-C
VIPS 80P-60A-3P-N-C
VIPS 80P-60A-3P-NX.X-C
0-5A, CT Programmable
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (M)
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (N)
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (NX.X)